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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9710 100.00% 189.01- 190 35 0.36% 410 4.22% 9335 96.14%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 9710 100.00% 188.01-189 39 0.40% 449 4.62% 9300 95.78%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9709 99.99% 187.01-188 54 0.56% 503 518% 9261 95.38%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9709 99.99% 186.01-187 54 0.56% 557 5.74% 9207 94.82%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9709 99.99% 185.01- 186 60 0.62% 617 6.35% 9153 94.26%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9709 99.99% 184.01-185 44 0.45% 661 6.81% 9093 93.65%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9709 99.99% 183.01-184 58 0.60% 719 7.40% 9049 93.19%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 9709 99.99% 182.01-183 59 0.61% 778 8.01% 8991 92.60%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 9708 99.98% 181.01-182 80 0.82% 858 8.84% 8932 91.99%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 9708 99.98%  180.01- 181 52 0.54% 910 9.37% 8852 91.16%
229.01-230 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 9708 99.98% 179.01-180 66 0.68% 976 10.05% 8800 90.63%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 9708 99.98% 178.01-179 74 0.76% 1050 10.81% 8734 89.95%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 3 0.03% 9708 99.98% 177.01-178 66 0.68% 1116 11.49% 8660 89.19%
226.01 - 227 0 0.00% 3 0.083% 9707 99.97% 176.01-177 73 0.75% 1189 12.25% 8594 88.51%
225.01 - 226 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 9707 99.97% 175.01-176 64 0.66% 1253 12.90% 8521 87.75%
224.01-225 0 0.00% 3 0.03% 9707 99.97% 174.01-175 74 0.76% 1327 13.67% 8457 87.10%
223.01-224 1 0.01% 4 0.04% 9707 99.97% 173.01-174 78 0.80% 1405 14.47% 8383 86.33%
222.01-223 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9706 99.96% 172.01-173 85 0.88% 1490 15.35% 8305 85.53%
221.01-222 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9706 99.96% 171.01-172 81 0.83% 1571 16.18% 8220 84.65%
220.01 - 221 0 0.00% 4 0.04% 9706 99.96% 170.01-171 83 0.85% 1654 17.03% 8139 83.82%
219.01-220 1 0.01% 5 0.05% 9706 99.96% 169.01-170 88 0.91% 1742 17.94% 8056 82.97%
218.01-219 0 0.00% 5 0.05% 9705 99.95% 168.01-169 76 0.78% 1818 18.72% 7968 82.06%
217.01-218 0 0.00% 5 0.05% 9705 99.95% 167.01- 168 89 0.92% 1907 19.64% 7892 81.28%
216.01 - 217 0 0.00% 5 0.05% 9705 99.95% 166.01- 167 79 0.81% 1986 20.45% 7803 80.36%
215.01-216 1 0.01% 6 0.06% 9705 99.95% 165.01 - 166 101 1.04% 2087 21.49% 7724 79.55%
214.01-215 1 0.01% 7 0.07% 9704 99.94% 164.01-165 86 0.89% 2173 22.38% 7623 78.51%
213.01-214 0 0.00% 7 0.07% 9703 99.93% 163.01- 164 90 0.93% 2263 23.31% 7537 77.62%
212.01-213 3 0.03% 10 0.10% 9703 99.93% 162.01- 163 74 0.76% 2337 24.07% 7447 76.69%
211.01-212 1 0.01% 1" 0.11% 9700 99.90% 161.01-162 100 1.03% 2437 2510% 7373 75.93%
210.01-211 4 0.04% 15 0.15% 9699 99.89% 160.01 - 161 83 0.85% 2520 25.95% 7273 74.90%
209.01-210 6 0.06% 21 0.22% 9695 99.85% 159.01 - 160 87 0.90% 2607 26.85% 7190 74.05%
208.01-209 9 0.09% 30 0.31% 9689 99.78% 158.01 - 159 91 0.94% 2698 27.79% 7103 73.15%
207.01 - 208 8 0.08% 38 0.39% 9680 99.69% 157.01-158 75 0.77% 2773 28.56% 7012 72.21%
206.01 - 207 4 0.04% 42 0.43% 9672 99.61% 156.01-157 73 0.75% 2846 29.31% 6937 71.44%
205.01 - 206 1 0.11% 53 0.55% 9668 99.57% 155.01 - 156 102 1.05% 2948 30.36% 6864 70.69%
204.01 - 205 6 0.06% 59 0.61% 9657 99.45% 154.01-155 90 0.93% 3038 31.29% 6762 69.64%
203.01 - 204 10 0.10% 69 0.71% 9651 99.39% 153.01 - 154 100 1.03% 3138 32.32% 6672 68.71%
202.01 - 203 13 0.13% 82 0.84% 9641 99.29% 152.01-153 78 0.80% 3216 33.12% 6572 67.68%
201.01-202 18 0.19% 100 1.03% 9628 99.16% 151.01-152 76 0.78% 3292 33.90% 6494 66.88 %
200.01 - 201 17 0.18% 17 1.20% 9610 98.97% 150.01 - 151 99 1.02% 3391 34.92% 6418 66.10%
199.01 - 200 18 0.19% 135 1.39% 9593 98.80% 149.01- 150 72 0.74% 3463 35.66% 6319 65.08%
198.01 - 199 15 0.15% 150 1.54% 9575 98.61% 148.01-149 73 0.75% 3536 36.42% 6247 64.34%
197.01 - 198 25 0.26% 175 1.80% 9560 98.46% 147.01-148 84 0.87% 3620 37.28% 6174 63.58 %
196.01 - 197 26 0.27% 201 2.07% 9535 98.20% 146.01- 147 83 0.85% 3703 38.14% 6090 62.72%
195.01 - 196 26 0.27% 227 2.34% 9509 97.93% 145.01- 146 80 0.82% 3783 38.96% 6007 61.86%
194.01- 195 28 0.29% 255 2.63% 9483 97.66% 144.01-145 76 0.78% 3859 39.74% 5927 61.04%
193.01 - 194 23 0.24% 278 2.86% 9455 97.37% 143.01- 144 67 0.69% 3926 40.43% 5851 60.26 %
192.01-193 23 0.24% 301 3.10% 9432 97.14% 142.01-143 67 0.69% 3993 41.12% 5784 59.57%
191.01- 192 29 0.30% 330 3.40% 9409 96.90% 141.01-142 76 0.78% 4069 41.91% 5717 58.88%

190.01 - 191 45 0.46% 375 3.86% 9380 96.60%  140.01 - 141 79 0.81% 4148 42.72% 5641 58.09%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
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96 0.99%
88 0.91%
71 0.73%
80 0.82%
84 0.87%
78 0.80%
69 0.71%
62 0.64%
74 0.76%
80 0.82%
68 0.70%
104 1.07%
82 0.84%
91 0.94%
87 0.90%
68 0.70%
96 0.99%
73 0.75%
71 0.73%
97 1.00%
84 0.87%
82 0.84%
81 0.83%
75 0.77%
94 0.97%
89 0.92%
85 0.88%
95 0.98%
91 0.94%
82 0.84%
90 0.93%
101 1.04%
88 0.91%
74 0.76%
90 0.93%
88 0.91%
100 1.03%
104 1.07%
96 0.99%
72 0.74%
89 0.92%
91 0.94%
81 0.83%
72 0.74%
89 0.92%
68 0.70%
81 0.83%
77 0.79%
77 0.79%
86 0.89%
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4244 43.71%
4332 44.61%
4403 45.35%
4483 46.17%
4567 47.03%
4645 47.84%
4714 48.55%
4776 49.19%
4850 49.95%
4930 50.77%
4998 51.47%
5102 52.54%
5184 53.39%
5275 54.33%
5362 55.22%
5430 55.92%
5526 56.91%
5599 57.66%
5670 58.39%
5767 59.39%
5851 60.26%
5933 61.10%
6014 61.94%
6089 62.71%
6183 63.68%
6272 64.59%
6357 65.47%
6452 66.45%
6543 67.38%
6625 68.23%
6715 69.16%
6816 70.20%
6904 71.10%
6978 71.86%
7068 72.79%
7156 73.70%
7256 74.73%
7360 75.80%
7456 76.79%
7528 77.53%
7617 78.44%
7708 79.38%
7789 80.22%
7861 80.96%
7950 81.87%
8018 82.57%
8099 83.41%
8176 84.20%
8253 84.99%
8339 85.88%
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5562 57.28%
5466 56.29%
5378 55.39%
5307 54.65%
5227 53.83%
5143 52.97%
5065 52.16%
4996 51.45%
4934 50.81%
4860 50.05%
4780 49.23%
4712 48.53%
4608 47.46%
4526 46.61%
4435 45.67%
4348 44.78%
4280 44.08%
4184 43.09%
4111 42.34%
4040 41.61%
3943 40.61%
3859 39.74%
3777 38.90%
3696 38.06%
3621 37.29%
3527 36.32%
3438 35.41%
3353 34.53%
3258 33.55%
3167 32.62%
3085 31.77%
2995 30.84%
2894 29.80%
2806 28.90%
2732 28.14%
2642 27.21%
2554 26.30%
2454 25.27%
2350 24.20%
2254 23.21%
2182 22.47%
2093 21.56%
2002 20.62%
1921 19.78%
1849 19.04%
1760 18.13%
1692 17.43%
1611 16.59%
1534 15.80%
1457 15.01%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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73 0.75%
63 0.65%
63 0.65%
73 0.75%
66 0.68%
58 0.60%
58 0.60%
58 0.60%
42 0.43%
49 0.50%
46 0.47%
30 0.31%
41 0.42%
46 0.47%
49 0.50%
43 0.44%
33 0.34%
25 0.26%
35 0.36%
29 0.30%
18 0.19%
23 0.24%
24 0.25%
23 0.24%
15 0.15%
18 0.19%
27 0.28%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
18 0.19%
15 0.15%
13 0.13%
13 0.13%
15 0.15%

9 0.09%
12 0.12%
10 0.10%
3 0.03%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
10 0.10%
6 0.06%
4 0.04%
13 0.13%
4 0.04%
3 0.03%
1 0.01%
5 0.05%
6 0.06%
5 0.05%
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8412 86.63%
8475 87.28%
8538 87.93%
8611 88.68%
8677 89.36%
8735 89.96%
8793 90.56%
8851 91.15%
8893 91.59%
8942 92.09%
8988 92.56%
9018 92.87%
9059 93.30%
9105 93.77%
9154 94.27%
9197 94.72%
9230 95.06%
9255 95.31%
9290 95.67%
9319 95.97%
9337 96.16%
9360 96.40%
9384 96.64%
9407 96.88%
9422 97.03%
9440 97.22%
9467 97.50%
9486 97.69%
9505 97.89%
9523 98.07%
9538 98.23%
9551 98.36%
9564 98.50%
9579 98.65%
9588 98.74%
9600 98.87%
9610 98.97%
9613 99.00%
9619 99.06%
9624 99.11%
9634 99.22%
9640 99.28%
9644 99.32%
9657 99.45%
9661 99.50%
9664 99.53%
9665 99.54%
9670 99.59%
9676 99.65%
9681 99.70%
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1371 14.12%
1298 13.37%
1235 12.72%
1172 12.07%
1099 11.32%
1033 10.64%
975 10.04%
917 9.44%
859 8.85%
817 8.41%
768 7.91%
722 7.44%
692 7.13%
651 6.70%
605 6.23%
556 5.73%
513 5.28%
480 4.94%
455 4.69%
420 4.33%
391 4.03%
373 3.84%
350 3.60%
326 3.36%
303 3.12%
288 2.97%
270 2.78%
243 2.50%
224 2.31%
205 2.11%

187 1.93%
172 1.77%
159 1.64%
146 1.50%
131 1.35%
122 1.26%
110 1.13%
100 1.03%
97 1.00%
91 0.94%
86 0.89%
76 0.78%
70 0.72%
66 0.68%
53 0.55%
49 0.50%
46 0.47%
45 0.46%
40 0.41%
34 0.35%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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9683 99.72%
9686 99.75%
9688 99.77%
9689 99.78%
9690 99.79%
9691 99.80%
9691 99.80%
9691 99.80%
9691 99.80%
9692 99.81%
9694 99.84%
9697 99.87%
9698 99.88%
9700 99.90%
9701 99.91%
9701 99.91%
9701 99.91%
9701 99.91%
9701 99.91%
9702 99.92%
9702 99.92%
9703 99.93%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9704 99.94%
9710 100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
29 0.30%
27 0.28%
24 0.25%
22 0.23%
21 0.22%
20 0.21%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
19 0.20%
18 0.19%
16 0.16%
13 0.13%
12 0.12%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
7 0.07%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
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